Tuesday, May 7

9 a.m.

3-4pm.

3-5p.m.

6-7:30 p.m.

Annual Golf Tournament
Gulf Shores Golf Club

Board of Directors Meeting
Sand Castle

Registration
Hotel Registration Desk

Opening Reception &
Golf Tournament Prizes
Beach Deck

Wednesday, May 8

7:30 - 8:30 a.m.

8 - 10:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m. - Noon

8:30 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

Conference Breakfast
Grand Reef

Registration
Hotel Registration Desk

Morning General Session
Salons D & E
Eric Hill, ACEA President, presiding

ALDOT E-Ticketing
Alec Harris, e-Construction Engineer,
Alabama Department of Transportation

Report from 2 North Jackson Street
Sonny Brasfield, ACCA Executive Director

Repair of the Perry Street Bridge -85 Overpass
Brad Williams, Deputy State Construction Engineer,

Alabama Department of Transportation

Break Foyer

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

Noon - 1:30 p.m.

1:45 -5 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

6-8pm.

Research Updates & Outreach Opportunities at
Auburn University's Stormwater Research Facility
Mike Perez, Civil & Environmental Engineering Associate
Professor, & Paige Macdonald, Graduate Student -
Auburn University

ADEM Stormwater Projects Update
Russell Kelly, Permits & Services Division Chief,
Alabama Department of Environmental Management

NACE Report
Josh Harvill, Southeast Region Vice President,
National Association of County Engineers

President's Lunch & Awards Ceremony
Grand Reef
Justin Hardee, ACEA Immediate Past President, presiding

Afternoon General Session
Salons D & E
Luke McGinty, ACEA Vice President, presiding

ALDOT Local Transportation Bureau Report

Brad Lindsey, Chief; LeeAnn Williams, Assistant Chief;
& James Boyer, Deputy Chief - Local Transportation
Bureau, Alabama Department of Transportation

Engineer Wage & Salary Report
Patrick McDougald, ACCA Consultant

Federal Highway Administration Grants
Mark Bartlett, Administrator, Federal Highway
Administration - Alabama Division

Break Foyer

Engineer Litigation & Liability Update
Craig Dillard, Attorney, Webb McNeill Walker P.C.

New Commissioner Notebook
Justin Hardee, Engineer, Lee County

Dinner at Flora-Bama Yacht Club

Buses will be provided for transportation beginning
at 5:45 p.m. Please do not drive your own vehicle.





