Tuesday, May 7		10:30 a.m.	Research Updates & Outreach Opportunities at Auburn University's Stormwater Research Facility Mike Perez, Civil & Environmental Engineering Associate
9 a.m.	Annual Golf Tournament Gulf Shores Golf Club		Professor, & Paige Macdonald, Graduate Student - Auburn University
3 - 4 p.m.	Board of Directors Meeting Sand Castle	11:30 a.m.	ADEM Stormwater Projects Update Russell Kelly, Permits & Services Division Chief, Alabama Department of Environmental Management
3 - 5 p.m.	Registration Hotel Registration Desk	11:45 a.m.	NACE Report Josh Harvill, Southeast Region Vice President, National Association of County Engineers
6 - 7:30 p.m.	Opening Reception & Golf Tournament Prizes Beach Deck	Noon - 1:30 p.m.	President's Lunch & Awards Ceremony Grand Reef Justin Hardee, ACEA Immediate Past President, presiding
Wednesday, May 8		1:45 - 5 p.m.	Afternoon General Session Salons D & E Luke McGinty, ACEA Vice President, presiding
7:30 - 8:30 a.m.	Conference Breakfast Grand Reef	1:45 p.m.	ALDOT Local Transportation Bureau Report Brad Lindsey, Chief; LeeAnn Williams, Assistant Chief; & James Boyer, Deputy Chief - Local Transportation
8 - 10:30 a.m.	Registration Hotel Registration Desk	2:30 p.m.	Bureau, Alabama Department of Transportation Engineer Wage & Salary Report Patrick McDougald, ACCA Consultant
8:30 a.m Noon	Morning General Session Salons D & E Eric Hill, ACEA President, presiding	2:50 p.m.	Federal Highway Administration Grants Mark Bartlett, Administrator, Federal Highway Administration - Alabama Division
8:30 a.m.	ALDOT E-Ticketing Alec Harris, e-Construction Engineer,	3:15 p.m.	Break Foyer
9:10 a.m.	Alabama Department of Transportation Report from 2 North Jackson Street	3:30 p.m.	Engineer Litigation & Liability Update Craig Dillard, Attorney, Webb McNeill Walker P.C.
0.40	Sonny Brasfield, ACCA Executive Director	4:30 p.m.	New Commissioner Notebook Justin Hardee, Engineer, Lee County
9:40 a.m.	Repair of the Perry Street Bridge I-85 Overpass Brad Williams, Deputy State Construction Engineer, Alabama Department of Transportation	6 - 8 p.m.	Dinner at Flora-Bama Yacht Club
10:15 a.m.	Break Foyer		Buses will be provided for transportation beginning at 5:45 p.m. Please do not drive your own vehicle.